Tire Spreader Spare Parts List

519-917-4 Tire Spreader USA
519-915-0 Tire Spreader normal
519-915-8 Tire spreader Super

Pos. Part. No. Description

1 GR 3000 base (Chassis)

2 GR 3001 upper guide

3 GR 3002 lower guide

4 GR 3003 control panel

5 GR 1154 lifting (spreading)cylinder

6 GR 1071 cylinder adapter

7 GR 3006 cylinder cantilever

8 GR 3007 cylinder bolt

9 GR 3008 locking ring

10 GR 3009 lever bolt, long

11 GR 3010 lever bolt, short

12 GR 1101 air hose fitting 1/4"x6/4
123 GR 1102 A air hose fitting 1/8" x 6/4
12 b GR 1103 A silencer 1/8"
12 ¢ GR 3067 air hose fitting 1/8" 6/4
13 GR 3014 air fitting 1/4"
14a GR 3015 A T-type fitting revoling 1/4"
16a GR 3065 valve

17 GR 3018 spreader frame

18 GR 3019 rollers

19 GR-3020 roller axle

20 GR 3021 joint bolt

21 GR 3022 locking ring

22 GR 3023 cross-piece lever

23 GR 3024 traction rod

24 GR 3025 cardan block

25 GR 1063 lock nut M 14 DIN 985

26 GR 3027 cross piece section

27 GR 3028 right claw extension

28 GR 3029 left claw extension

29 GR 3030 right spreading claw

30 GR 3031 left spreading claw

31 GR 3032 hexagon cap screw M12 x 110 DIN 933
31a GR 3033 lock nut M 12 DIN 985
32 GR 3034 cotter pin

33 GR 3035 hexagon cap screw M12 x 70 DIN 933
34 GR 3036 spreader foot pedal

35 GR 1188 hexagonal nut

36 GR 3038 A ball and screw M 10 x 55 DIN 912
38 GR 3040 spring

40 GR 1112 pneumatic air hose 0 6/4 5 mtr



41 GR1130A set of gaskets for pneumatic cylinder Magra

42 GR 3042 holder for filter unit
43 GR 3043 air fitting, female, US type
44 GR 3044 air fitting, male, US type
45 GR 3045 pneumatic hose fitting 1/4" 4/6
46 GR 3046 pneumatic hose fitting 1/4 "
47 GR 3047 pneumatic hose fitting 1/4 " 4/6
48 GR 3048 air distributor
49 GR 3049 1/4 " adapter piece
50 GR 9855 filter/oiler unit, compl. Typ small
50 a GR 3050 A pressure gauge 1/8"
50b GR 1081 A glass for filter unit typ small
50 c GR 1080 A glass for oiler typ small
51 GR 3051 electric cord with plug
51a GR 3052 electric cord for transformer
51b GR 3053 electric cord for light
52 GR 3054 electric cord protector PG 13,5
53 GR 3055 electric switch
54 GR 3056 transformer
55 GR 3057 cord holder
56 GR 3058 light holder guide
57 GR 9849 holding spring with screw
58 GR 3060 light unit bracket
59 GR 3061 bulb
60 GR 3062 light unit ( without bulb)
GR 3064 ramp w. attachments
GR-3065a handle for valve
GR 9861 toolshelf
519-916-7 EM-Extention

GR 9854 light unit cpl.



